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72 JORNADA DIPUTACION VERANO - ANORA

ANORA, 13/8/2019

Diputacidn
de Coérdoba

Prueba 3
13/08/2019 - 10:49

50m Libre

Alevin Mixto (fan)
Resultados

Clasificacién

WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR

PIZARRO AGENJO, Saray

NOCI GOMEZ, Esteban
CARRASCO MURILLO, Jose
MORENO LOPEZ, Maria

JAUT APERADOR, Sara
HIGUERA MOHEDANO, Bartolome
TROYANO MANSILLA, Miriam
CALERO MANOSALVAS, Irene
PUERTO GONZALEZ, Laura
SOLA RUIZ, Raquel

MARTINEZ MORENO, Elena
ROMERO PULIDO, Isabel
VIOQUE FERNANDEZ, Saray
FERNANDEZ JURADO, Fernando
DIAZ JURADO, Marta

NEVADO CABALLERO, Jose
RAMIREZ RISQUEZ, M2 Carmen
PENAS ROMERO, Luna
TINTORERO RODRIGUEZ, Alba
ENCINAS VALVERDE, Gema
CASTRO MURNOZ, Claudia

NOCI GOMEZ, Lucia
CABALLERO GIL, Alberto

RUIZ CONTRERAS, Ariadna
TRIBALDO CONTRERAS, Ruben
LOPEZ MADUENO, Cristina
LOPEZ MADUENO, Lucia
SANCHEZ PONTES, Elena
MISAS FERNANDEZ, Juan Antonio
LOPEZ SERRANO, Laura

AN

07
05
05
07
06
05
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

Villanueva De Cordoba
Villanueva De Cordoba
El Viso

Afora

Dos Torres

Villanueva De Cordoba
El Viso

C.N. Pozoblanco

El Viso

El Viso

C.N. Pozoblanco
Villanueva De Cordoba
C.N. Pozoblanco

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Afiora

El Viso

C.N. Pozoblanco
Villanueva De Cordoba
C.N. Pozoblanco
Villanueva De Cordoba
Villanueva De Cordoba
Afora

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Dos Torres

Tiempo
35.49
36.43
38.02
38.22
40.29
40.32
42.81
43.68
44.34
46.09
46.58
46.60
47.17
49.13
49.51
50.77
51.83
52.19
55.38
55.74
56.14
58.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.60220
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